

Disclosure Log - January 2020 to March 2020

FOI/E/3

Question: I would like to know if you could tell me which companies (unsuccessful) bid on the tender: https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:619013-2019:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0

Answer:

Capito
Castleton
Dacoll Limited
Esteem Systems
GB Telecoms
Kick ICT
Waterstones

Please note that this response constitutes full release under the Freedom of Information (Scotland) Act 2002.

FOI/E/4

Question: Since publication of the development plan by SBC in 2016, how many houses have been built in Eyemouth? Would you be able to get that figure for us?

Answer: Berwickshire Housing Association has built 30 houses in Eyemouth since 2016.

Please note that this response constitutes full release under the Freedom of Information (Scotland) Act 2002.

[END OF DISCLOSURE LOG]